Puget Sound Energy

2025 Residential Front Load Clothes Washer Rebate Program Qualified Products List*&@

$75 rebate on all ENERGY STAR® qualifying front load washer models

NOTE: Model numbers often contain wildcard characters, such as *, #, and X, that are placeholders for non-energy attributes, such as color.
*Latest additions and changes to the list are highlighted.

*Models that have fallen off the list as of this month are crossed out.

@ PUGET SOUND ENERGY

12/1/2025

* Laundry Center Washers marked with this symbol (see Product Type column) have a corresponding qualified Laundry Center Electric Dryer with the

same Model Number.

¥ Laundry Center Washers marked with this symbol (see Product Type column) have a corresponding qualified Laundry Center Heat Pump Dryer with

the same Model Number.

Brand Name

Hamilton Beach
Amana
Asko
Avanti
Beko
Beko
Beko
BLACK DECKER
BLACK+DECKER
Blomberg
Blomberg
Blomberg
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
Criterion
Crosley
Crosley
Danby
Danby
Direct Supply
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
ELEMENT
ELEMENT

Equator Advanced Appliances
Equator Advanced Appliances

Frigidaire
FULGOR MILANO
GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

Model Number

HBFW3265
NFW5800H**
W2084.W.U
FLW22VowW
BWM242300SWW
BWM7200X
WFTV10733XC*
BFLW27MW
BFLW45M
BLWM242300SWG
WM72200W
WM98220SX*
WAW285H1UC
WGA12400**
WGA12400**
WGA14400UC
WGB24600UC
WGB24600UC
WGB246AXUC
WGB246AXUC
BRWM814002
BRWM914002
LUWM81400
LUWMS1400
CFW45N1AW
CFWMH45125AW
CFWMH45125AX
DWMO022D1DSDB
DWMO022D3WDB
0-36CJ4
ELFW4222%**
ELFW4333AW
ELFW7337***
ELFW7437***
ELFW7537***
ELFW7626***
ELFW7637***
ELFW7738AA
ELTE7300*** -
ELTE7600*** -
ELTG7300*** -
ELTG7600***
EFL2724BW
EFL4527BW
CW2240T

CW 2240 W
FWFX22D4EW
FM4WM24W1
GFW1485*M***
GFW3505*Y***
GFW350SPYDS
GFW350SSYWW
GFWS510S*N***
GFWS510S*V***
GFW510SCNWW

Volume
(cu. ft.)

22
43

2
2.2
2.3
1.9
2.3
2.7
4.6
2.3
1.9
2.3
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
1.9
2.3
2.3
2.3
4.5
45
4.5
2.2
2.2
2.7
2.4
2.7
4.4
45
4.5
44
4.5
45
4.4
45
4.4
45
2.7
46
2.2
2.2
4.4
2.2
2.4
46
4.6
46
4.5
46
4.5

+Ho
123
75
110
73
84
106
101
110
73
84
106
84
70
70
70
118
118
118
118
100
100
100
100
112
162
162
110
110
75
90
75
50
85
85
85
85
74
50
85
50
85
75
110
110
110
50
110
97
150
150
150
150
150
150

Annual Energy Annual Water Use

Use (kWh/yr) (gallons/yr)

2783
4097
1728
2713
2510
2060
2578
2549
4305
2510
2060
2578
2379
2325
2325
2325
2426
2426
2426
2426
2254
2667
2375
2375
4257
4248
4248
2713
2713
2549
2690
2549
4154
4248
4248
4135
4248
3452
4135
4229
4135
4229
2549
4305
2713
2713
4154
2713
2961
4044
4044
4044
3983
4044
3983

Date Certified

Product Type

8/11/2022 Front-Load-Washer

8/24/2018
2/2/2018
2/26/2022
5/23/2025
1/31/2019
8/23/2022
3/8/2022
7/2/2025
5/23/2025
1/31/2019
8/23/2022
7/31/2020
10/1/2025
2/21/2023
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
1/3/2024
10/1/2025
1/3/2024
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
6/20/2024
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/10/2023
9/13/2023
9/14/2023
4/10/2020
10/9/2025
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
11/8/2024
5/19/2021
7/26/2024
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
12/27/2023
1/2/2023
2/23/2022
4/12/2023
8/27/2018
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
12/18/2019
6/8/2023
12/18/2019

Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer

Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer

Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer

lof4



GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
Gorenje
Gorenje
Haier
Haier
Inglis
Insignia
Insignia
Insignia
Insignia
Kenmore
Kenmore
KOOLMORE
KOOLMORE
LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

GFW510SCVWW
GFWS550S*N***
GFWS550S*R***
GFWS550SPNDG
GFWS550SPRRS
GFW550SSNWW
GFW650S*N***
GFW650SPNSN
GFW650SSNWW
GFWE555*V***
GFW655SPVDS
GFW6555SVWW
GFW850S*N***
GFW850SPNDG
GFW850SPNRS
GFW850SSNWW
PFW870S*V***
PFW870SPVRS
PFW870SSVWW
PFW950S*T***
PFW950SPTDS
PFW9555* W***
PFW955SPWDS
PFW955SPWGN
WNPA54U
WNPA64U
QFW150S*N***
QFW150SSNWW
IFW5900H**
NS-FWM27W1
NS-FWM27W1-***
NS-FWM45W3
NS-FWM45W3***
405.4227##
4120#
FLW-3CWH
FLW-5CWH
SWWE50*3
SWWE50*4
SWWG50*3
SWWG50*4
WKE100H*A
WKEX200H*A
WKEX300H*A
WKG101H*A
WKGX201H*A
WKGX301H*A
WKHC152H*A
WKHC202H*A
WKHC252H*A
WM1385H*
WM1388H*
WM1399H*A
WM1455H*A
WM3085C*
WM3090C*
WM3095C*
WM3180C*
WM3270C*
WM3275C*
WM3400C*
WM3450C*
WM3460C*
WM3470C*
WM3500C*
WM3505C*
WM3600H*A
WM3605H*A
WM3670H*A
WM3700H*A

4.6
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

v n

150
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
136
136
136
158
158
136
136
136
100
100
108
108
123

75

75
110
110
110
110

75
110

99

99

99

99
105
105

99
105
105

99

90
105

99
120
120
120
120

90
100
100

90

90

90
100
100
100

95
100
100
105
105
100
105

4044
4239
4239
4239
4239
4239
4239
4239
4239
4425
4425
4425
4460
4460
4460
4460
4726
4726
4726
4691
4691
4868
4868
4868
2254
2667
2974
2974
4097
2549
2549
4248
4248
4305
2713
2549
4305
4278
4278
4278
4278
3841
3867
4278
3841
3867
4278
2609
3867
4278
2850
2850
2850
2949
4220
3841
3841
4220
4220
4220
3841
3841
3841
4295
3841
3841
3841
3841
4220
3841
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6/8/2023
11/21/2019
12/8/2021
11/21/2019
12/8/2021
11/21/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
5/23/2023
5/23/2023
5/23/2023
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
12/9/2021
12/9/2021
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
8/24/2018
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
8/22/2024
8/29/2023
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
12/20/2022
10/16/2023
12/20/2022
10/16/2023
12/18/2020
6/12/2020
12/20/2022
12/18/2020
6/12/2020
12/20/2022
12/27/2023
3/24/2022
11/15/2023
2/26/2018
2/9/2018
6/22/2018
1/29/2020
2/8/2018
10/23/2018
5/16/2018
2/8/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
12/3/2019
8/25/2020
6/6/2019
12/15/2022
5/4/2018
5/16/2018
4/14/2020
10/13/2020
2/9/2018
4/9/2018

Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer#
Laundry Center Washer#
Laundry Center Washert
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
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LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG SIGNATURE
LG SIGNATURE
Magic Chef
Magic Chef
Marathon
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Maytag
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Midea
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

WM3800H*A
WM3850H*A
WM3900H*A
WM4000H*A
WM4080H*A
WM4100H*A
WM4200H*A
WM4500H*A
WM5000H*A
WMS5005H*A
WM5500H*A
WM5700H*A
WM5800H*A
WM6E500H*A
WM6700H*A
WMB8100H*A
WMB8900H*A
WM8980H*A
WM9000H*A
WM9500H*A
WSEX200H*A
WSGX201H*A
WM9900H*A
WM9901H*A
MCSFLW24W1
MCSFLW27W
MWM2214W
MFW7020R**
MHW3500F**
MHWS5630H**
MHWS5630M**
MHW6630H**
MHW6630M**
MHW8150E**
MHW8630H**

MFH180-G1304DS/FO1E-US

MLH25N7BWW
MLH27N4AWWC
MLH27NSAWWC
MLH45N1AWW
MLH52N4AWW
MLH52N5AWW
MLH52S7AGS
MLH52S7AWW
MLHW27S7BCG
MLHW27S7BWW
WWD160
WWD660
WXD160
WXF660
WXI860
WXR860
WFA5A64**A*
WF45B63**A*
WF45K65**A*
WF45M55**A*
WFA5R61**A*
WF45R63**A*
WFA5T60**A*
WF45T62**A*
WF46BB67**A*
WF46BG65**A*
WF50A85**A*
WF50A86**A*
WF50A88**A*
WF50BG83**A*
WF50R85**A*
WF50T85**A*
WF51CG80**A*
WF53BB87**A*

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.8

5.8
5.8
2.2
2.7
2.2

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.5

4.5
2.5
2.5
2.7
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.2
5.2
2.7
2.7
2.3
23
2.3
23
2.3
23
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.6
4.6

Wk unuununuun

v n

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
99
105
105
120
105
105
120
120
105
105
108
108
110
75
110
140
87
128
86
143
99
79
159
112
65
65
75
112
180
112
110
110
75
75
116
116
116
116
116
116
93
93
100
105
95
95
90
95
94
95
110
99
100
99
100
110
93
103

3850
3841
3850
3841
3841
3841
4278
4278
3676
3676
4000
4000
4295
4443
4425
4880
4423
4423
4880
4588
4278
4278
5098
4418
2713
2549
2713
4720
4210
4267
4267
4541
4541
4239
4720
4248
2360
2388
2549
4248
4248
4257
4909
4909
2549
2549
2467
2467
2467
2467
2467
2467
3807
3807
3983
3850
3807
3807
3807
3807
3893
3893
4235
4235
4235
4235
4235
4235
4329
4491
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4/24/2019
10/13/2020
4/24/2019
4/14/2020
3/2/2022
10/13/2020
5/21/2020
2/24/2020
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
11/17/2022
5/4/2023
7/28/2025
11/17/2022
6/7/2022
2/8/2018
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
2/9/2018
2/8/2018
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
8/28/2024
12/24/2024
1/5/2023
6/30/2021
6/3/2024
2/23/2024
2/5/2018
8/24/2018
7/5/2022
8/24/2018
7/5/2022
2/5/2018
8/24/2018
5/3/2021
6/27/2022
10/19/2022
9/2/2020
5/3/2021
8/10/2021
10/19/2022
7/22/2019
7/22/2019
9/24/2025
9/24/2025
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
4/14/2021
5/18/2021
11/29/2021
1/13/2016
11/23/2016
1/15/2019
1/15/2019
2/5/2020
12/4/2019
5/24/2022
5/24/2022
3/12/2021
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
5/24/2022
7/4/2019
3/6/2020
7/18/2023
5/4/2022

Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer

Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washer

Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
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Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Smeg
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool

WF53BB89**A*
WF56H91**C*
WF90F53*D*
WHA46DBH1**E*
WHA46DBH1**G*
WHA46DBH5**G*
WHA46DBH50*E*
WHA46DBH55*E*
WHS3DBH7**E*
WH53DBH7**G*
WV55MOB**A***
WV6E0A99**A*
WVE0M9G**A***
WW22K680*A*
WW25B68**A*
WW25B69**A*
WW25FG5B****
WW25FGEB****
WM24UWH
LBW241
LBW243
LW2427
LW24W
LWES247
LWM24
SLW241W
SLW24W
SLW341
SLW343
SLWW?2403
H24JAJ50(3B)
H24JAJ50(3B)
H24JAJ50(3B)
H24JAJ50(3B)
TH25NAZ50(3B)
WFH54245**
WFWA4090N**
WFWA4720R**
WFW5220R**
WFW5605M**
WFWS60CH**
WFW5620H**
WFW5720R**
WFW6605M**
WFW6620H**
WFW6720R**
WFW7540F**
WFWO2HEF**
WFW92HEFW

5.3
5.6
5.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
5.3
5.3
4.5

2.2
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.3
1.9
2.3
2.7
2.3
2.2
2.3
23
2.3
1.9
2.3
2.2
4.5
4.5

4.5
2.8
2.8

4.5
4.5
4.5
43
4.5
4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5
4.5

103
130
103
94
94
95
95
95
103
103
105
110
105
90
90
90
90
90
106
100
100
101
73
110
100
100
73
100
100
110
140
140
140
140
80
80
94
140
140
130
123
139
140
150
139
140
88
89
89

4491
4593
4500
3893
3893
3893
3893
3893
4491
4491
3850
4235
4278
2596
2718
2718
2729
2729
2578
2254
2667
2549
2510
2713
2375
2375
2510
2254
2667
2713
4248
4248
4720
4248
2643
2643
2503
4248
4248
4248
4097
4267
4248
4720
4267
4720
4210
4210
4210
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5/4/2022
9/25/2014
2/25/2024

11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
5/26/2017
5/11/2021
5/26/2017
11/30/2015
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
12/2/2024
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
3/11/2022
10/8/2025
4/10/2025
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
10/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
4/10/2025
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/26/2024
7/18/2024
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
3/17/2022
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
8/18/2021
8/24/2018
8/24/2018
7/18/2024
8/31/2021
8/24/2018
7/26/2024

2/5/2018

2/5/2018

2/5/2018

Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Laundry Center Washer*
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washer*
Laundry Center Washert
Laundry Center Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Laundry Center Washer
Laundry Center Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
Front-Load Washer
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